CIRCULATION

Total Books 1973 -
1972 -

REGISTRATION

Resident
Added

Withdrawn

TECHNICAL PROCESSING

Cataloging

New books added

STATISTICAL REPORT

Adult

24,066
23,733

28,658

1,050

29,708
917

29,871

New titles added

Books withdrawn

Books mended

1,867
1,273

419
1,019

August, 1973

Youth Juvenile Total
3,221 13,891 41,178
3,426 13,280 40,444
Non-Resident 909
Added 49
958
Withdrawn 41
917
Acquisitions
Books checked in
Pamphlets checked in
Telephone Directories
Microfilm reels

Gifts

Y-Date

160,013
161,035

29,871

848
512

10
25



